K-1
2.5mm Pitch Drawer Connector
Crimping Termination for Cable Assembly
FA SERIES
进口盲插连接器快速连接器品牌接线端子 防尘抽屉连接器 盲插连接器选型说明书pdf规格书样本资料
日本KEL连接器说明书中国热线4006-022-002 北京广东省 深圳 上海 天津 湖南省株洲 shunto@126.com
K-2
PRODUCT OUTLINE

FA 11
FA 12
ORDER CODE
Positioning post
Omit : With post
   1    : Without post
No. of contacts
No. of contacts
No. of contacts
Connector type
12 : Cable plug, Cable side connector for cable to cable (Housing)
Series name
FA : 2.5mm pitch drawer connector
Connector type
11 : Plug, PCB side connector
Series name
FA : 2.5mm pitch drawer connector
Connector type
01 : Receptacle, Cable side connector (Housing)
Series name
FA : 2.5mm pitch drawer connector
*Above order code FA01-���-� is for the housing only, contact terminals
 are sold separately. About #566 order code, please refer next page.
*Above order code FA12-��� is for the housing only, contact terminals
 are sold separately. About #570 order code, please refer next page.
FA SERIES
2.5mm PITCH DRAWER CONNECTOR
004 :   4 pin
006 :   6 pin
008 :   8 pin
010 : 10 pin
012 : 12 pin
014 : 14 pin
016 : 16 pin
018 : 18 pin
020 : 20 pin
022 : 22 pin
024 : 24 pin
026 : 26 pin
028 : 28 pin
030 : 30 pin
032 : 32 pin
034 : 34 pin
038 : 38 pin
040 : 40 pin
004 :   4 pin
006 :   6 pin
008 :   8 pin
010 : 10 pin
012 : 12 pin
014 : 14 pin
016 : 16 pin
018 : 18 pin
020 : 20 pin
022 : 22 pin
024 : 24 pin
026 : 26 pin
028 : 28 pin
030 : 30 pin
032 : 32 pin
034 : 34 pin
040 : 40 pin
006 :   6 pin
008 :   8 pin
012 : 12 pin
020 : 20 pin
024 : 24 pin
034 : 34 pin
038 : 38 pin
040 : 40 pin
*Pin counts for without positoning post type will be added to the line up
accordingly. Please contact your local sales office for consideration and